DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY &LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY -2020

SL. | DATE DAY PRESENTATI | TOPIC PG MODERATOR

NO ON STUDENT

1 01/02/2020 | Saturday | Journalclub | STD Dr. Aiswarya | Dr. Mallikarjun

2 04/02/2020 | Tuesday | Subject Retinoid Dr. Anjali Dr. Sachin
Seminar

3 06/02/2020 | Thursday | Clinical Scleroderma Dr. Rehna Dr. Ashwini
seminar

4 08/02/2020 | Saturday | Journal club Dermatology Dr. Gnana Dr. Nagaraj

prabha

5 11/02/2020 | Tuesday | Subject Biologicals Dr. Amulya Dr. Badrinath
seminar

6 13/02/2020 | Thursday | Clinical SLE Dr. Aiswarya | Dr. Belliappa

. seminar

7 15/02/2020 | Saturday | Journalclub | STD Dr. Anjali Dr. Sachin

8 18/02/2020 | Tuesday | Subject Cutaneous Dr. Gnana Dr. Nagaraj
seminar Manifestations in prabha

Internal
malignancy

9 20/02/2020 | Thursday | Clinical Psoriasis Dr. Rehna Dr. Mallikarjun
seminar

10 | 22/02/2020 | Saturday | Journal club Leprosy Dr. Amulya Dr. Badrinath

11 | 25/02/2020 | Tuesday | Subject Skin Manifestation | Dr. Priyanka | Dr. Sachin
seminar in DM

12 | 27/02/2020 | Thursday | Clinical Genital ulcer Dr. Aiswarya | Dr. Nagaraj
seminar (gl

13 | 29/02/2020 | Saturday. | Journal club Dermatology Dr. Priyapk{ Dr. Ashwini
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